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271933 Jim & Debra Adams 1631 Red Hill Ln Bonita CA 91902 2022

107762 David & Vicky Althoff 3884 Ashford St. San Diego CA 92111-3519 858-279-2477 dalthoff@san.rr.com 2022

447869 Jesse & Carol Bassford 26632 Opalescent Dr. Menifee CA 92584 909-438-6893 909-210-3807 jbassford48@gmail.com 2022

482594 Greg & Karla Bechner 44055 Colony Ct Lancaster CA 93536 661-916-2247 661-916-5225 kippydee@aol.com 2022

529453 Lori Beckler 514 Americas Way  #17422 Box Elder SD 57719 818-355-7678 loribeckler2020@gmail.com 2022

467973 David & Linda Bessom 7632 Quebec Drive Huntington Beach CA 92648-1439 714-337-1649 ltbessom@gmail.com 2022

437745 Brad & Marlene Brenner PO Box 921 Lake Hughes CA 93532 661-724-1951 661-202-7060 redghost1@verizon.net 2022

332S David & Pat Brooks 49394 Redford Way. Indio CA 92201-9628 760-619-2450 dbr1498647@aol.com 2099

391217 Scott & Mary Campbell 5944 E. Fasley Avenue Simi Valley CA 93063-3642 805-813-2725 mecampbell99@gmail.com 2022

59832 Manuel  & Violet Canales 18960 Munsee Rd. Apple Valley CA 92307-1574 760-946-0581 760-221-7794 mcanales31@gmail.com 2022

248180 Roger & Adrienne Canup 4650 Marmian Way Riverside CA 92506 951-741-8242 951-741-0382 rogeradrienne@hotmail.com 2022

450634 Cass & Terry Cassidy 9954 Rocky Ridge Road Escondido CA 92026-6620 760-612-1260 casscassidy911@gmail.com 2022

407711 Wayne & Betty Cernie 1205 Palisades Court Lake Havasu City AZ 86403 602-909-6773 wcernie@yahoo.com 2023

504800 Peggy & Leo Clendenen 40175 Via Tonada Murrieta CA 92562 951-696-2169 pclendenen@hotmail.com 2022

323758 Joe & Mary Costigan 900 Bradford Ct San Jacinto CA 92583-6530 951-452-2998 mary.costigan2@gmail.com 2022

233066 Lon & Christine Cross 6847 Sycamore Glen Dr. Orange Park Acres CA 92869-1015 714-997-2195 loncross1225@att.net 2099

172305 Jack & Jane Dale 20300  Riverside   St. Perris CA 92570-7512 909-519-8097 jnjdale19@yahoo.com 2025

432375 Orazio & Elena De Luca P.O. Box 1457 La Jolla CA 92038 858-459-5329 oralena1946@yahoo.com 2024

300921 Keith & Ellen Dindinger 752  Singing  Heights   Dr. El Cajon CA 92019-2749 619-440-7775 619-890-7520 keithdindinger@yahoo.com 2023

5564 Sheila Donigan 10678  Rookwood  Drive San Diego CA 92131-1620 858-271-0678 sdonigan@sbcglobal.net 2099

399509 Bill & Helen Elsenpeter 985 Coe St Camarillo CA 93010 805-208-8989 belsenpeter@gmail.com 2022

478154 John & Valerie Eugenio 10314 San Carlos Drive Spring Valley CA 91978 619-251-6555 broncojohn@cox.net 2022

520596 Randy & Patti Ferguson 836 S. Philadelphia St Anaheim CA 92805 714-920-8478 frametherock@aol.com 2022

528584 Paul & Sandra Findly 555 Saturn Blvd, B-1100 San Diego CA 92154 714-348-9735 findly@sbcglobal.net 2022

369247 Paul & Joan Flickinger 5531 Corte Del Mar Hemet CA 92545-5509 951-201-8127 951-201-4439 twoflicks@verizon.net 2099

298040 Dale & Ute Ford 21791 Fernleaf Dr Lake Forest CA 92630 949-233-6244 daleford1944@yahoo.com 2022

496273 Terry & Creta Ford PO Box 983 Sugarloaf CA 92386-0983 714-323-6461 tgford@earthlink.net 2022

443367 David & Marilyn Franke PO Box 8070 La Verne CA 91750 909-973-1051 dfranke928@msn.com 2022

479568 Carl & Cathy Gardenias 20902 Gardenias Perris CA 92570 951-490-2270 wu6dwu6d@gmail.com 2099

512511 Alisa & Bobby Garrett 41955 Calle Cabrillo Temecula CA 92592 951-285-5232 alg3330@gmail.com 2022

192819 Sonny & Carole Gillespie 839 Curry Dr Hemet CA 92545-6417 951-492-0787 sonnygw@aol.com 2022

399578 David & Diane Glenn 4658 Larkspur Road Riverside CA 92504-2322 951-785-4207 ddglenn1@att.net 2022

396501 Bryan & Mary Gust 13806 Paseo Cevera San Diego CA 92129-2706 858-603-9622 bdgust@aol.com 2022

529760 Karla Haggai 39343 Chalfont Ln Palmdale CA 93551 661-267-0385 661-965-0351 karlahaggai@yahoo.com 2023

56264 Bill & Carla Hamilton 8735 Raejean Ave San Diego CA 92123 760-739-1654 hambone3435@gmail.com 2022

180965D Paul & Julie Henkels 1428 Underhill Terrace Glendora CA 91741-3180 951-833-3801 chpfhenkels@yahoo.com 2022

502949 Tom & Dede Hermon PO Box 2849 Big Bear Lake CA 92315-2849 909-878-3456 951-961-6392 dedek6ddz@gmail.com 2022

319820 Ed & Judy Hessemer 2451 Monte Vista St Pasadena CA 91107-2524 626-793-6506 626-665-6165 ejhessemer@hotmail.com 2023

502222 Gary Heston PO Box 1460 Bluejay CA 92317-1460 714-317-4539 w6kvc@yahoo.com 2022

215517 T.J. & Marilyn Hewlett 20360 Lake Canyon Drive Walnut CA 91789-3523 951-316-2458 dignamm@aol.com 2023

445999 Jim & Jeanette Hocking 2091 Tierra Loma Drive Diamond Bar CA 91765-3136 909-896-8694 nettie54@msn.com 2022

387 Jim & Ginny Holifield 1610 Alvina Ave. Sacramento CA 95822-1202 916-451-4256 jmhl387@aol.com 2099

212890 James & Phyllis Howard PO Box 411 Corona Del Mar CA 92625 949-675-8219 909-230-1893 orc406-rver19@yahoo.com 2022
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301738 Dave & Jackie Hudspeth 1356 Omaha St Placentia CA 92870 714-528-1050 714-686-1882 jackiehudspeth@sbcglobal.net 2022

530757 TJ and Laurie Imholte PO Box 3222 Blue Jay CA 92317 714-791-1658 tjimholte@aol.com 2022

310321 Lefty & Mary Jamora 2184 Timberlane Ave Simi Valley CA 93063-3528 805-526-6348 lefty.mary1967@gmail.com 2022

98053 Peggy Jefferson 2245 Via Mariposa E, #A Laguna Woods CA 92637 949-830-9113 480-242-1191 tjefferson6@cox.net 2022

239242 Bill & Lo Anne Johnson 5462 Jonesboro Cir. Buena Park CA 90621-1654 714-994-5998 714-809-1960 loannej@aol.com 2022

163951 Donald & Linda Johnson 3530 Damien Ave. Sp98 La Verne CA 91750-3210 909-967-6329 donlindajohnson@gmail.com 2022

440337 John & Carol Jones 958 Dahlia Avenue Costa Mesa CA 92626-1739 909-859-9648 dbhsjj@yahoo.com 2022

385597 Melvin & Amy Jones 27304 N. 148th Dr. Surprise AZ 85387 602-903-4517 602-903-0967 ahmljones@gmail.com 2022

506661 Lyle & Toni Killpatrick 40424 Calle Cancun Indio CA 92203 818-266-7509 559-676-5444 skeeter1113@gmail.com 2022

457201 Jerry & Ellie Lambert 30700 Palmetto Palm Homeland CA 92548-9394 951-926-9182 ejlambert55@gmail.com 2022

459737 Tracy & Jodi Lenocker P.O. Box  2672 Lake Arrowhead CA 92352-2672 909-337-0315 714-856-9844 tracy@lenocker.com 2024

428158 Ken & Linda Lewis 3916 N. Potsdam  Ave. Pmb 3030 Sioux Falls SD 57104-7048 760-310-9445 klewis0321@gmail.com 2023

2561835 Kriss & Jodi Lewis 4082 N. Flame Tree Rialto CA 92377 909-586-4766 klewis@ambersteel.net 2022

256183 Wayne & Janet Lewis 19703 Rowan Rialto CA 92377 909-586-5772 wlewis@ambersteel.net 2022

42944D Denise Loxton PO Box 52 Lake Arrowhead CA 92352-0052 818-800-7717 denise@jadeda.com 2022

293234 Robert Mailliard 113 Rainbow Drive  # 1333 Livingston TX 77399-1013 903-769-3963 theduckdude@att.net 2025

431334 Primo & Vickie Maravel 24517 Via Primero Murrieta CA 92562 951-704-4226 duffiedog55@msn.com 2022

506160 Joe & Barb Marcosa 19 Pepperwood Aliso Viejo CA 92656 949-831-8509 714-746-3055 jmarcosa@yahoo.com 2022

322490 Roy & Anna Mc Daniel 6245 Sunshine Ave. Lancaster CA 93536-3766 805-722-8146 klamath2@verizon.net 2099

437947 Wesley & Maryjo Menard 1328 E. Palm Drive Glendora CA 91741-2349 626-963-3704 wesleymenard@msn.com 2022

121417 Eileen Miller 603 Seagaze St. Oceanside CA 92054-3005 760-722-6336 2099

48379 Lutz & Vicki Moeckel 6312 Anthony Avenue Garden Grove CA 92845-2810 714-894-7207 lutzmoeckel@gmail.com 2023

417990 R.C.& Patricia Morton 1408 Grovehill Drive Riverside CA 92507-5961 951-784-0459 phylo123@aol.com 2022

487608 John & Cinda Noonan 30307 Mallorca Pl Castaic CA 91384 661-618-6494 jmnoonan@gmail.com 2022

425356 Suzanne Osgood 221 Lantana St Camarillo CA 93010 805-443-0851 osmom.70@gmail.com 2022

531201 Ben & Kathy Otten 2541 E. El Sereno Dr. Orange CA 92867 714-864-7862 1kraftykathy@att.net 2022

429445 George Overman 26734 Peach St., Space #61 Perris CA 92570 760-889-2216 ccfmcageorge@gmail.com 2022

434594 Herman & Rosa Page 12561 Sixth Street Yucaipa CA 92399-2538 909-797-0240 rapage29@hotmail.com 2022

439259 Richard & Ginny Pavlovsky P.O. Box 4153 Covina CA 91723-0553 926-862-0080 jrginpavy@msn.com 2022

398529 George Paxton 17924 Avenida Cordillera San Diego CA 92128-1562 858-705-0000 goepax@aol.com 2022

407320 Carol Popyach PO Box 1149 Bloomington CA 92316 feyra46@att.net 2022

469665 Leslie & Carol-Lyn Porter 22914 Crespi St Woodland Hills CA 91364 818-222-8966 818-497-2826 lporter@usc.edu 2026

411378 Andrew & Betty Pravecek 1757 Brentwood Way Hemet CA 92545-7708 951-766-1645 bpravecek@yahoo.com 2022

416335 Carol Preimesberger 514 America's Way #3724 Box Elder SD 57719 714-231-1414 carolpberger@gmail.com 2023

173709S Randy & Cindy Ricordati 4270 Arizona Blvd Lake Havasu City CA 86406-8056 928-733-2678 909-486-1017 rjr92346@aol.com 2024

465392 Melvin & Loretta Roberts 237 Kennebec Ave Long Beach CA 90803 562-708-4824 562-400-7666 lormelroberts@verizon.net 2022

61882D Randy & Debbie Rolf 67-255 Ovante Road Cathedral City CA 92234-3435 760-778-3739 boobatwo@aol.com 2022

491668 Scott & Lori Ryan 10961 Desert Lawn Drive, #538 Calimesa CA 92320 760-987-5169 sryanville@gmail.com 2022

471890 Don & Irina Sabers 3324 E. Longridge Dr. Orange  CA 92867 714-917-9619 dsabers@gmail.com 2022

468465 Dennis & Ellen Sargent 26035 Bellemore Dr. Ramna CA 92065 760-445-3108 dandesargent@yahoo.com 2023

455640 Edward  & Janet Schabow 5440 N. Fairvalley Covina CA 91722 626-826-1261 jschabow947@gmail.com 2023

398116 John Schlax 21409 Webster Ave Perris CA 92570-7669 909-225-3942 schlaxit1@yahoo.com 2022

278615 Clyde & Yvonne Schulte 1682 Rainbow Dr Santa Ana CA 92705-3439 714-832-8191 2022

455062 John & Kathie Seguin 9500 Harritt Road, Sp 91 Lakeside CA 92040 619-938-0838 619-890-1050 aircrewcwo@cox.net 2022

367973 David & Sandy Smith 10641 Foix Norwalk CA 90650-7428 562-863-7325 sndsmith1@msn.com 2022

477324 Larry & Rose Smith 18622 Oak Ridge Drive North Tustin CA 92705 714-600-5012 lsmith4056@gmail.com 2022
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99044 William & Patricia Snyder 3619 N Potsdam Avenue  #757 Sioux Falls SD 57104-7048 209-607-8995 bsnyder741@aol.com 2022

490572 Marvin & Linda Starkey 1461 99th St W. Rosamond CA 93560 661-949-6007 661-886-4186 marvstarkey@yahoo.com 2022

425929 Chuck & Kathi Stewart 28925 Burleson St. Agoura Hills CA 91301-1714 818-425-4821 thes2arts@aol.com 2022

476474 Tom & Bonnie Strasburger 40497 Calle Estela Indio CA 92203 805-208-1687 bhandts@aol.com 2022

421589 Larry Stuppy 6872 Vista Del Sol Dr. Huntington Beach CA 92647-6654 714-267-8118 captainlarry@earthlink.net 2023

376557 Jay & Yolanda Swonger 1456 E. Philadelphia st #401 Ontario CA 91761 714-842-8118 a_bigdog@verizon.net 2023

504245 Carlos & Jaye Tarango PO Box 2942 Running Springs CA 92382 951-642-2929 909-855-7937 jayetarango@gmail.com 2022

404944 Ron & La Vonne Vinatieri 1717 N Second Ave. Upland CA 91784-2012 909-985-8043 lavonne108@msn.com 2099

288193 Chuck & Betty Vollrath 1232 Persimmon Ave El Cajon CA 92021-4934 619-444-2776 619-957-9180 chuck278@cox.net 2028

32319 Ron & Lupe Von Soosten 245 N. Paseo Campo Anaheim CA 92807-2318 714-998-7052 rvs752@hotmail.com 2025

503960 Leonard & Beth Wahlquist PO Box 290382 Phelan CA 92329 951-218-5643 951-217-0276 godspeedsailing@yahoo.com 2022

490541 Ron & Christine Welker 3382 Wisteria Circle Costa Mesa CA 92626 714-404-3547 714-420-1510 welker4christine@yahoo.com 2023

223342 Gordon & Suzy West 2414 College Dr. Costa Mesa CA 92626 714-904-0200 swmeow@aol.com 2023

387557 Bill & Jeanne Wheeler 1173 Dixon Drive Chula Vista CA 91911-3304 619-850-0400 jeannewheeler@yahoo.com 2024

215801 Penny Williams 2940 Belden Dr Hollywood CA 90068 213-300-1486 bllagiopw29@gmail.com 2022

70097 Todd & Sammee Zeile 40485 Camino Montecito Indio CA 92203 760-200-3165 760-895-9532 boneheadtz@gmail.com 2022

418622 Gene & Jean Zour 450 Midway Court Upland CA 91784-2098 909-908-7587 jeanzour@gmail.com 2022


